
SAMPLE AGENT DASHBOARD

CLIENT NAME

Abbi Abrams

Joel Barish

Jane Smith

Jon Snow

Rita Vrataski

Max Burdett

Samantha Jones

Thomas Crowne

Ilana Wexler

 EMAIL

abbi@abrams.com

joel@barish.com

jane@smith.com

jon@snow.com

rita@vrataski.com

max@burdett.com

no email provided

thomas@crowne.com

ilana@wexler.com

SOURCE

Big Apple Realty

Brandi Agent

Big Apple Realty

Brandi Agent

Brandi Agent

Big Apple Realty

Big Apple Realty

Brandi Agent

Big Apple Realty

STATUS

 Sent

 Opened

  Account Created

 Resent

Bounced

 Cancelled

 Email Requested

 Scheduled

 Info Needed

STATUS DATE

10/06/16

06/13/16

01/20/17

05/13/16

01/15/16

10/12/15

12/16/15

02/07/17

ACTION

 

 

 

 

Cancel

 

Cancel

Cancel

Cancel

E D I T

E D I T

E D I T

E D I T

E D I T

S E N D  A N  I N V I T E  N O W

R E S E N D

Hi, Brandi - welcome!

Dashboard

11
INVITES SENT

8
INVITES OPENED

6
ACCOUNTS CREATED

ROWS PER PAGE 25 

Big Apple
New York City

Invitations

Agents can view and manage client invitations directly from their dashboard.

BRANDI

>DASHBOARD         BRANDING         SEND INVITE         UTILITY LOOKUP


